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Anlage
Im Stadtwald Hain (Christiansweg 2), 65582 Diez
T 06432/ 3277 info@tennisclub-diez.de

Hallenadresse
Am Hallenbad 6, 65582 Diez
T 0643172700 G 0643262204

Sportwart/in
Reimann, Tommy
T 0176 23891764 tommy.reimann@Tennisclub-diez.de

Jugendwart/in
Schneider, Jakob
T 015161109695

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Braun, Joachim
T 01634205930 info@tennisschule-braun.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Lia Flach; T 06432 644865

m 0157 55544750; iris-menges-flach@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Flach, Lia

Ruhe, Grazia

Dillmann von Keitz, Lillie
Koniezny, Zoe
Konstantinov, Kaja
lllert, Paulina
Schonborn, Ronja Luca
Pannemann, Catharina
Eberling, Luisa
Zimmermann, Helena
Wolf, Vianne
Goerdten, Johanna
Hannappel, Marietta
Bart, Ksenia

Laffers, Mila

Noll, Ida

Danowski, Ann-Sophie
Paulus, Mija

Remy, Nisha

Opel, Jule

Widarzik, Uma

Bardel, Julia
Baumann, Sophie
Holzhauser, Lilli
Panuta, Francesca
Kussner, Arwen
Ohlings, Ada

Seyl, Emily

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20551686
20655188
20358401
20400731
20551670
20355531
20355098
20301168
20363525
20562689
20561053
20655131
20655165
20807313
20660683
20758423
20809079
20660705
20760733
20760760
20760752
20660684
20655474
20364206
20564083
20558150
20358447
20464614

LK DR Info
LK17,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Schwenk, Lana
30 Mayer, Lana

31 Do, Lisa

32 Ozdemir, Yasemin
33 Klein, Marla

34 Bassin, Eila

35 Buss, Isabella

36 Vierbaum, Cecilia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20564080
20564081
20364386
20364387
20464611
20464612
20464613
20561055

LK DR Info
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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